Melissa's Good timin Jackpot Feb 9 2019 results Pee Wee

Chance Grace Howard Boot Scootin Wonder

Chaislee Conrad Hootie
Dylan Alday Janie
Tristyn Hays Regal

ALL RECEIVED BLUE RIBBONS AND TOY

2/9/2019 20:44:52 1



Natasha Anderson
Paige Greenwell
Rhoda Carnahan
Rhyan Heggie
Trenton Fowler
Emma Davie
Debbie Simons
Janet Mclain
Shelby Kirton
Jenna Orr
Brittany Brantley
Stevee McEwen
Kathy Dickason
Summer Miller
Ross Carnahan
Kathy Dickson
Cindy Pearce
Skyler Sundal
Deanna Foster
Erika Soller
Grace Falkner
Bert Cornett
Bobbie Jo Roebuck
April Forde
Sadie Gaskins
Cheri Cobb
Mikayla Root
Dara Brown
Allyson Christ
Stevee McEwen
Maci Conrad
Taylor Zbytek
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Melissa's Good timin Jackpot Feb 9 2019 results

Scamps Rookie
Dash

Sharp Speed Queen
Bubba

Dakota

Big Mike

Get Gone Cash
Annie

Corona Special
Heidi

PErks

Maddy

Smoke

Playboy
Frenchmans Honey Bee
w

Ms Goldy Bell
Great Scots "aka" Scotty
Bud's First Chance
EZ Breeze Firewater
Buckwheat

Mimosa

Breezy

Slim Shady

Chili Pepper

Juicy

Magic Mike

Bo

Mariah

Sis

Elsa

Streaker

o O O o o

15.592
15.603
15.634
15.652
15.741
15.757
15.804
15.846
15.871
16.087
16.107
16.146
16.209
16.216
16.234
16.274
16.376
16.413
16.458
16.459
16.472

16.53
16.599
16.641
16.649
16.656
16.679

1d1
1d 2
1d 3

2d1
2d 2
2d3

3d1
3d2
3d3

252.00
151.00
101.00

216.00
129.00
86.00

144.00
86.00
58.00

Open



Kathy Dickason
Aubrey St. Pierre
Cheri Cobb

Julie Wagner
Taylor Zbytek

Kim Howard
McLayne Roebuck
Allyson Schreier
Susan Watson
Jennifer Pond
Michele Davenport
Amber Hays
Sisley Screier
Brenda Simmons
McLayne Roebuck
Ansley Yingling
Calee Mallary
Lindsay Alday
Shannon Hudnell
Taylor Brianne
Taylor Zbytek
Jackie Naatjes
Tracy Cowart
Taylor Zbytek
Kierstyn Alday

2/9/2019 20:44:52

Melissa's Good timin Jackpot Feb 9 2019 results

King

Spirit
Hammer
Shilo

Stevie

Tiara Dual Rey
Shania

Rita

Drifter

Rosie

| Will Be Special
Foxy

Duke
Paycheck
Macho

Bo

Bam

Josie

Chance

First Ladies Deal
JB Pep Frost
Toby

Bae

Spook

Janie

16.688
16.689
16.798
16.823
16.889
16.938
17.007
17.056

17.06
17.103
17.109
17.131
17.401
17.407
17.453
17.632
17.754
17.792

17.82
18.214
18.558
18.902
18.989
19.133
20.905

4d 1
4d 2
4d 3

$

s

108.00
65.00
43.00

Open



Melissa's Good timin Jackpot Feb 9 2019 results Open
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Melissa's Good timin Jackpot Feb 9 2019 results Open
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Melissa's Good timin Jackpot Feb 9 2019 results

Kierstyn Alday
Emma Davie
Summer Miller
Grace Falkner
Sadie Gaskins
Aubrey St. Pierre
McLayne Roebuck
McLayne Roebuck
Taylor Zbytek
Taylor Zbytek
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Josie

Big Mike
Playboy
Buckwheat
Chili Pepper
Spirit

Shania
Macho

JB Pep Frost
Spook

0

15.592 1D 1

15.871
16.274
16.459
16.689
17.007
17.453
18.558
19.133

2d1

$

$

105.00

70.00

Youth



Melissa's Good timin Jackpot Feb 9 2019 results wbrl

Julie Wagner Shilo 16.823 1d1 $94.00
Jennifer Pond Rosie 17.103
Michele Davenport | Will Be Special 17.109
Amber Hays Foxy 17.131
Brenda Simmons Paycheck 17.407
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